
WOODBURY COUNTY
SHERIFF'S CIVIL DIVISION
2ND QUARTERAND YEARTO DATE

REVENUE:

SERVICES
MILEAGE

TOTAL:

EXPENSE

MILEAGE
MISCELLANEOUS:

TOTAL:

OCT

$13,367.93
$1,721 .49

$0.00
$0.00

$15,089.42

$1,721.49
$4,401.04
$6,122.53

$8,966.89

$24,945.39
$46,137.11

NOV

$10,865.27
$2,664.16

$0.00
$0.00

$13,529.43

$2,664.16
$3,160.12
$5,824.28

$7,705.15

$7,605.62
$9,591.99

$17,197.61

$24,945.39

$19,099.58
$18,876.56
$37,976.14

$46,137.11

QUARTER YEAR TO
DEC TOTAL DATE

$10,304.18 $34,537.38 $65,013.67
$3,219.97 $7,605.62 $19,099.58

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$13,524.15 $42,143.00 $84,113.25

$3,219.97
$2,030.83
$5,250.80

$8,273.35

'^ ' t: corn.i""lon Number 739254

. --' t"iy Cohmission ExPEs
F€bruaw 2t. 20 ,l'

DEPO?TED FEES:

QUARTER:
YEAR TO DATE:

:-it =::sTArE OF |OWA 1 :- = 3 {
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couNrYoFWooDBURY ;:511r l:r,. er- : 62 ln
l, David Drew, of the Woodbury County Sheriffs Office being first duly sworn ongdh, cUHeEs?:
and state that the above and foregoing is a true and correct statement of all fee$ dr.re !i I :.o "' i-
WOODBURY COUNTY as collected by the Sheriffs Civil Office during the Secofd Quar$ -<
ending Decembet31,2014 t\r

Sheriff

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said David Drew, this 12th day of January 2015.

tl
ot/az/ri

Notary


